
Deluxe Ham    

London Broil   

Ovengold Turkey   

Chipotle Chicken   

EverRoast Chicken   

Cracked Peppermill Turkey 

Pastrami    

Corn Beef    

Genoa Salami   

Hot Capocollo   

Prosciutto   

Imported Gold Label Swiss 

Vermont Cheddar   

Domestic Provolone  

Chipotle Gouda   

Pepper Jack    

Monterrey Jack   

White American  

Torada Tequila       

Myers Rum        

Malibu Rum        

Bacardi Rum        

Tito’s         

Amsterdam Vodka       

Evan Williams Whiskey      

Jack Daniels        

Hendricks Gin       

Chambord        

June Shine        

Cutwater         

White Claw        

Murphy Goode Sauvignon Blanc, California   

Chasing Venus Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand  

Kendall Jackson Riesling, California    

La Crema Pinot Gris, Monterey     

La Crema Chardonnay, Sonoma County   

Murphy Goode Cabernet Sauvignon, Santa Rosa  

Bonterra Merlot, California     

The Crusher Pinot Noir, California    

Old Soul Pinot Noir, California     

Colome’ Estate Malbec, Argentina 

Boar’s Head Deli Meat

$ 9.99

$ 12.99

$ 9.99

$ 8.99

$ 8.99

$ 9.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 9.99

$ 13.99

$ 12.99

Boar’s Head Deli Cheese

$ 8.99

$ 9.99

$ 7.99

$ 8.99

$ 7.99

$ 7.99

$ 7.99

Liquor

White & Red Wine

$ 12.00

$ 20.00

$ 12.00

$ 10.00

$ 20.00

$ 12.00

$ 16.00

$ 16.00

$ 22.00

$ 16.00

$ 9.00

$ 6.50 

$ 6.50 

Beer

Sparkling Wine

$ 7.50

$ 7.50

$ 7.50

$ 7.00

$ 6.00

805         

Heineken        

Stella Artois        

Corona        

Coors Light

$18.00

$32.00

$32.00

$32.00

$32.00

$18.00

$22.00

$24.00

$28.00

$33.00

Zonin Prosecco       

Opera Prima Brut       

$ 24.00

$ 24.00

*prices are by the pound *prices are by the pound


